www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
10242025
42" Vista™ Series
Bathroom, Breakfast Nooks, Utility Rooms, Small Bedrooms
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: VS-42-18-30-BN-3P-1D-PM-RC
Size Wattage CCT Finish Blades Light Source MountingSeries
42 - 42" 18 - 18W 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
SC - Sand Copper
AB - Antique Brass
BN -  Brushed Nickel
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
3P - 3 Plywood Blades 1D - 1 Disk Light PM - Pendant Mount
Pendant Mount - Ceiling Fan
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
VS
VS
Style
Room Size Coverage:
Housing Finish
Electrical
Controls
Motor
Light Source/Type
Location
- Modern
- 3 Blades
- 42"
- Yes
- Black
- White
- Silver
- Squared Ends
- Black
- White
- Silver
- 12°
Number of Blades
Blade Span
Reversible Blades
Blade Side 1 Finish:
Shape of Blades
Blade Side 2 Finish:
Blade Pitch
- 150 ft².
- AC Motor
- Sand Copper
- Antique Brass
- Brushed Nickel
- Matte White
- Matte Black
- Input Voltage: 110VAC
- Integrated 18W [1600lm]
  With Glass Diffuser
- Available CCT: 3000K/4000K/5000K
Indoor Location
- Remote Control
  • Fan Speed
  • On/Off Light and CCT Temp
Installation/Mounting
-- Pendant Mount:
  • ¾" x 5" Downrod [Included]
  • ¾" x 10" Downrod [Included]
Controls
RC - Remote Control
Warranty
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more information.
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
Antique
Brass
Brushed
Nickel
Silver
Sand
Copper
Room Size
150 ft²